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Mens C - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. DYER ERC C EXCELL 219. 95
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Mens D - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. STREAN, ANDREW D EXCELL 209. 55

2. FONTAI NE, EVAN D EXCELL 199. 60
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Mens D - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. STREAN, ANDREW D EXCELL 188. 90

2. FONTAI NE, EVAN D EXCELL 169. 10
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Mens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. FLEWAELLI NG ALEX E EXCELL 194. 35

2. DOLAN, CHASE E EXCELL 164. 90

3. URE, BRENDAN E EXCELL 157. 45
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Mens E - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. FLEWAELLI NG ALEX E EXCELL 138. 60
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Mens F - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. CLOMTER, QUINTIN F ROCKY MI'N 140. 90

2. FLEWAELLI NG BRANDON F EXCELL 121.15
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Womens B - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. SCHI RMAI ER, KATRI NA B EXCELL 302.95

2. STERN, EMVA B EXCELL 270. 40

3. REILL-TONN, VICTORI A B EXCELL 225. 80
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Womens B - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. STERN, EMVA B EXCELL 225. 60
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Womens C - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. LONDON, ADIA C CALGARY 260. 40

2. NI CKEL, HAILEY C EXCELL 203. 30

3. HETMAN, NI COLE C EXCELL 186. 30
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Womens C - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. LONDON, ADIA C CALGARY 180. 80
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Womens D - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. PRICE, MARYN D EXCELL 234. 10
2. VHYTE, BROOKLYN D EXCELL 225.35
3. GUNTHER, GRACE D EXCELL 210. 30
4. PERRY, HANNAH D EXCELL 181. 95
5. SIMON, SIENNA D EKDC 166. 85
6. MACHECHNI E, AMANDA D EXCELL 140. 70
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Womens D - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. VHYTE, BROCKLYN D EXCELL 209. 25

2. GUNTHER, GRACE D EXCELL 194. 80

3. PRICE, MARYN D EXCELL 194.70

4. PERRY, HANNAH D EXCELL 185. 80
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Womens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. HEINRICHS, KATRI NA E EXCELL 217. 25
2. KEIM ELLI E EXCELL 214.15
3. DI AMOND, MCKENZI E E ROCKY MIN 186. 30
4. HUNT, KATE E EXCELL 171. 85
5. SYKES, EWMVA E EXCELL 168. 45
6. G LLETT, HALEY E EXCELL 158. 75
7. PAYNE, LILY E EXCELL 155. 05
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Womens E - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. KEIM ELLI E EXCELL 170. 40

2.  HEINRI CHS, KATRI NA E EXCELL 128. 30
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Womens F - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al

1. CONN, TATI ANA F ROCKY MIN 152. 50

2.  FIELD, CHANEL F EXCELL 152. 40

3. SO EMLY F EXCELL 135. 05

4. BRADLY, EM.YN F ROCKY MIN 124.55
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Womens F - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. CONN, TATI ANA F ROCKY MI'N 126. 60
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Mens C - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. DYER ERIC C EXCELL 219. 95

103B 1. 6.5 0 32. 30

201B 1. 8.0 0 37.60

301B 1. 7.0 5 39.10

401B 1. 6.5 5 29.25

104C 2. 6.0 5 40. 70

203C 2. 7.0 5 41. 00
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Mens D - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. STREAN, ANDREW D EXCELL 209. 55
103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 56.57.5 33.15
201B 1.6 8.59.58.58.59.0 41.60
301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 57.0 8.0 37.40
104C 2.2 7.57.57.07.57.0 48. 40
203C 2.0 8.5 8.0 58.009.0 49. 00
2.  FONTAI NE, EVAN D EXCELL 199. 60
101B 1.3 8.5 7.5 5 8.0 8.5 31. 20
201C 1.7 9.5 9.5 9.510.010.0 49. 30
401B 1.5 8.58.59.009.0 8.5 39. 00
103C 1.6 7.08.08.07.57.0 36.00
301C 1.8 8.57.57.5858.5 44.10
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Mens D - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. STREAN, ANDREW D EXCELL 188. 90
001C 1.3 7.5 7.5 0 30.55
103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 5 38.40
301C 2.0 7.0 7.0 0 42.00
203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 0 35.20
403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 5 42.75
2.  FONTAI NE, EVAN D EXCELL 169. 10
001C 1.3 7.0 7.0 0 27.30
201C 1.9 7.5 7.5 5 42.75
103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 0 28. 80
403C 1.9 6.5 5.5 0 33.25
301C 2.0 6.5 6.0 0 37.00
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Mens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Tot al

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub
1. FLEWAELLING ALEX E EXCELL
100A 1.0 8.
001B 1.1 8.
200A 1.0 9.
401B 1.5 7.
201C 1.7 7.
103C 1.6 9.
2. DOLAN, CHASE E EXCELL
100A 1.0 8.
001B 1.1 7.
200A 1.0 7.
101A 1.4 7.
201A 1.5 7.
102B 1.5 7.

0

0

0

5

5

0

0

0 23
0 28
5 27
5 33
5 39
5 42
0 23
0 23
0 23
0 28
0 33
5 33

.50

. 60

. 00

.75

.10

.40

.00

. 65

.50

. 00

.00

.75

194. 35

164. 90
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Mens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
3. URE, BRENDAN E EXCELL 157. 45

100A 1.0 7.5 7.5 0 22.00

001B 1.1 7.0 7.0 5 23.10

200A 1.0 9.0 8.0 0 24.00

101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 .0 25.20

401C 1.4 7.0 6.5 0 29. 40

102B 1.5 7.5 7.5 0 33.75
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Mens E - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. FLEWAELLING ALEX E EXCELL 138. 60
100A 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.5 8.0 22.00
001B 1.2 7.57.57.58.08.0 27.60
002C 1.4 7.5 6.56.57.57.0 29.40
401B 1.4 6.555556.07.0 25.20
103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 34. 40
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Mens F - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational

Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane

Tot al

1. CLOMTER, QUI NTIN

100A

001B

200A

201A

401C

2.  FLEWAELLI NG BRANDON

100A

001B

200A

102C

201A

Goup Cub

F ROCKY MIN
1.0 8.0 8.
1.1 8.0 8.
1.0 8.0 8
1.5 7.0 8
1.4 7.5 7
F EXCELL
1.0 7.5 7
1.1 6.5 6
1.0 8.0 7
1.4 6.0 5
1.5 5.5 6

0 24
0 26
0 24
5 34
5 31
0 22
5 21
0 23
0 25
5 28

. 00

.40

.50

.50

. 50

. 50

.45

. 50

. 20

. 50

140. 90

121. 15
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Womens B - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. SCH RVAI ER, KATRI NA B EXCELL 302. 95
103B 1.7 6.5 .0 7.0 34. 85
201B 1.6 7.0 .0 7.0 32.80
401B 1.5 8.0 .5 7.5 33.00
5122D 1.9 7.0 .5 6.5 37.05
104B 2.3 7.5 .0 6.5 47. 15
403C 2.2 8.5 .010.0 58. 30
5124D 2.3 8.5 .5 8.0 59. 80
2. STERN, EMVA B EXCELL 270. 40
103B 1.7 8.5 .0 8.5 42.50
201B 1.6 7.5 .5 7.5 36. 00
301B 1.7 7.5 5 8.0 41. 65
401B 1.5 8.5 .0 8.5 38. 25
104C 2.2 6.5 .0 6.5 42.90
302C 1.6 7.5 5 8.0 36.80
5122D 1.9 5.5 5 6.0 32. 30
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Womens B - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
3. REILL-TONN, VICTORI A B EXCELL 225. 80

101B 1.3 6.0 5 24.70

201B 1.6 6.5 5 31.20

301B 1.7 6.5 5 35.70

401B 1.5 7.0 .0 33.75

103B 1.7 6.5 5 34. 85

302C 1.6 6.5 5 32.00

402C 1.6 7.0 0 33. 60
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Womens B - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. STERN, EMVA B EXCELL 225. 60

101B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7. 5 33.00

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7. 0 37.80

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7. 5 40. 85

303C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6. .0 36.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7. 0 35. 20

403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 7. 0 42.75
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Womens C - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane

Tot al

1. LONDON, AD A

101B

401B

201C

5221D

103B

403C

2. N CKEL, HAILEY

101B

201B

401C

301C

103C

402C

Goup Cub

C CALGARY
1. 9.0
1. 9.5
1. 9.5
1. 9.0
1. 8.5
2. 8.5
C EXCELL
1. 8.0
1. 7.0
1. 7.5
1. 7.5
1. 7.5
1. 7.5

5 33
0 40
5 44
5 43
5 44
5 55
0o 31
5 34
0 30
0 39
0 35
5 32

.15

.50

. 20

.35

. 20

.00

. 20

. 40

.10

. 60

. 20

. 80

260. 40

203. 30
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Womens C - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
3. HETMAN, NI COLE C EXCELL 186. 30

101B 1. 6. 0 24.70

201B 1. 5. 0 26.40

301C 1. 7. 0 36. 00

401C 1. 6. .0 28.00

103C 1. 7. 0 36. 00

402C 1. 7. 5 35. 20
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Womens C - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. LONDON, ADI A C CALGARY 180. 80
101B 1.5 8.59.59.009.0 8.5 39.75
401B 1.4 7.58.07.57.57.5 31.50
201C 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.0 38. 95
103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.5 28.80
403C 1.9 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 41. 80
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Womens D - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational

Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. PRICE, MARYN D EXCELL 234. 10
401B 1.5 8.57.57.57.58.0 34.50
201C 1.7 8.58.08.08.08.0 40.80
103B 1.7 8.07.57.57.58.0 39.10
104C 2.2 9.59.0 9.59.59.5 62.70
203C 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.00
2. VHYTE, BROOKLYN D EXCELL 225. 35
401B 1.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.010.0 41. 25
201C 1.7 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 47. 60
301C 1.8 10.0 9.5 9.510.0 9.0 52.20
104C 2.2 6.57.07.07.57.5 47. 30
203C 2.0 5.56.06.06.57.0 37.00
3. GUNTHER, GRACE D EXCELL 210. 30
401B 1.5 8.58.59.08.509.0 39. 00
201C 1.7 8.58.58.09.085 43.35
103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45
104C 2.2 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 38.50
203C 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.010.010.0 58. 00
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Womens D - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Tot al

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub
4. PERRY, HANNAH D EXCELL
401B 1.5 5.
201C 1.7 6.
103B 1.7 7.
104C 2.2 7.
203C 2.0 7.
5.  SIMON, SIENNA D EKDC
101B 1.3 6.
201A 1.5 8.
401C 1.4 8.
103C 1.6 8.
5121D 1.7 8.
6. MACHECHNI E, AMANDA D EXCELL
101C 1.2 6.
201A 1.5 6.
401C 1.4 5.
102C 1.4 7.
5121D 1.7 6.

5

0

5

0

0

0

0 26
0 36
5 36
5 39
0 43
5 22
0 38
5 31
0 37
0 37
0 23
0 29
0 21
5 31
5 34

. 25

.55

. 55

. 60

. 00

.10

.25

. 50

. 60

. 40

. 40

.25

.70

.50

. 85

181. 95

166. 85

140.70
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Womens D - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. VHYTE, BROCKLYN D EXCELL 209. 25
002A 1.2 8.0 7.5 8. 0 28. 20
201C 1.9 8.59.0 9. 5 49.40
403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 7. 0 40. 85
103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8. 0 40.80
301C 2.0 8.0 8.5 8. 5 50. 00
2. GUNTHER, GRACE D EXCELL 194. 80
002A 1.2 6.5 6.5 6. 0 23. 40
201C 1.9 9.0 8.5 8. 5 49. 40
403C 1.9 8.5 8.0 8. 0 45. 60
103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7. 5 34. 40
301C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7. 0 42.00
3. PRICE, MARYN D EXCELL 194.70
001C 1.3 8.5 8.0 8. 0 31.85
201C 1.9 9.0 9.0 9. 0 51.30
403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 6. 5 35.15
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7. 5 34. 40
301C 2.0 7.5 7.0 7. 0 42.00
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Womens D - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
4. PERRY, HANNAH D EXCELL 185. 80
002A 1.2 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 28. 80
201C 1.9 7.57.07.57.08.0 41.80
403C 1.9 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49. 40
103B 1.6 7.58.07.57.58.0 36.80
301C 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 29. 00
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Womens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational

Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. HEINRICHS, KATRI NA E EXCELL 217. 25
100A 1.0 8.5 8. .5 8.5 8.5 25.50
001B 1.1 9.5 9. .0 9.0 9.5 30.80
200A 1.0 8.5 9. .59.0 9.0 26. 50
103C 1.6 9. 510. .510.010.0 47.20
401C 1.4 8.5 9. .59.0 9.5 37.10
201C 1.7 9.510. .510.010.0 50. 15
2. KEIM ELLI E EXCELL 214.15
100A 1.0 9.5 9. 5 9.5 9.5 28.50
001B 1.1 9. 010. 5 9.510.0 31. 90
200A 1.0 9.0 9 .09.09.5 27.50
401B 1.5 8.0 9 57.59.5 40. 50
201C 1.7 8.07 5 8.0 8.5 41. 65
301C 1.8 7.5 8 57.5 8.5 44.10
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Womens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
3. DI AMOND, MCKENZI E E ROCKY MIN 186. 30
100A 1.0 7.0 7. 5 21.00
001B 1.1 8.5 8. 5 27.50
002A 1.1 8.0 8. 0 26. 95
201A 1.5 8.5 9. .0 39.00
401C 1.4 7.5 8. 5 33. 60
102B 1.5 8.5 8. 0 38.25
4. HUNT, KATE E EXCELL 171. 85
100A 1.0 7.5 7. 0 22.00
001B 1.1 8.0 8. 0 26. 95
200A 1.0 7.0 7. 5 21.00
101A 1.4 7.5 7. 0 30. 80
201A 1.5 8.5 8. 0 37.50
102C 1.4 8.0 7. 0 33. 60
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Womens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane

Tot al

5. SYKES, EMVA

100A

001B

002A

101A

201A

102C

6. G LLETT, HALEY

100A

001B

200A

101C

401C

102C

Goup Cub

E EXCELL
1.0 8.0
1.1 7.0
1.1 8.0
1.4 7.0
1.5 7.0
1.4 7.5
E EXCELL
1.0 9.0
1.1 7.5
1.0 7.0
1.2 6.5
1.4 6.5
1.4 7.0

0 24
0 24
0 26
5 28
0 32
0 32
5 27
5 25
5 22
5 24
0 28
5 30

. 00

. 20

. 40

.70

.25

.90

.50

. 85

.00

. 60

.70

.10

168. 45

158. 75
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Womens E - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
7. PAYNE, LILY E EXCELL 155. 05

100A 1.0 7.5 7.5 8. 0 22.50

001B 1.1 7.0 7.5 7. 0 23.65

002A 1.1 7.5 8.5 8. 5 26. 95

101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 5. 5 24.50

201A 1.5 7.0 7.0 7. 0 32. 25

102C 1.4 6.0 6.0 6. 0 25. 20
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Womens E - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. KEIM ELLI E EXCELL 170. 40
100A 1.0 8.0 8.0 8. 0 24.50
001B 1.2 8.0 7.5 8. 0 28.20
002A 1.2 8.5 8.5 8. 0 31. 20
201C 1.9 8.5 7.5 8. 5 47.50
301C 2.0 6.5 7.0 6. 5 39. 00
2.  HEINRI CHS, KATRI NA E EXCELL 128. 30
100A 1.0 6.5 7.0 7. 5 20. 00
001B 1.2 8.0 8.5 8. 5 30.60
200A 1.0 7.0 7.5 7. 5 22.50
101B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6. 0 30.00
401B 1.4 6.0 6.0 6. 0 25. 20
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Womens F - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. CONN, TATI ANA F ROCKY MIN 152. 50
100A 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.0 21.50
001B 1.1 10.010.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 31.35
002A 1.1 9.59.59.59.009.0 30. 80
401C 1.4 7.58.08.08.08.0 33.60
102B 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 5 35.25
2. FIELD, CHANEL F EXCELL 152. 40
100A 1.0 8.5 8.5858.0 0 25.00
001B 1.1 9.59.0 8.58.585 28.60
002A 1.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 5 25. 30
102C 1.4 8.07.57.07.5 5 31.50
201A 1.5 9.5 9.59.0 9.5 0 42.00
3. SO EMLY F EXCELL 135. 05
100A 1.0 8.08.07.57.5 5 23.00
001B 1.1 7.58.07.59.07.5 25.30
002A 1.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 5 25. 85
101A 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 0 29. 40
201A 1.5 6.57.07.57.0 0 31.50
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Womens F - Group 1 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
4. BRADLY, EM.YN F ROCKY MIN 124.55
100A 1.0 7.0 8.0807.07.0 22.00
001B 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.0 19.80
200A 1.0 8.58.08.08.07.5 24.00
201A 1.5 6.57.07.07.06.5 30.75
401C 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.5 28. 00
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Womens F - Group 3 M Finals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

Ex. Rank Nane Goup Cub Tot al
1. CONN, TATI ANA F ROCKY MIN 126. 60
100A 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50
001B 1.2 7.06.06.07.56.0 22.80
200A 1.0 8.08.07.5858.0 24.00
401C 1.3 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 24.70
103B 1.6 6.5 6.57.07.58.0 33. 60
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Medals
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

# Nane G oup C ub Tot al
22. SO EMLY F - Goup EXCELL 1.0
23. URE, BRENDAN E - Goup EXCELL 1.0
24. SYKES, EMVA E - Goup EXCELL 0.0
25. HUNT, KATE E - Goup EXCELL 0.0
26. MACHECHNI E, AMANDA D - Goup EXCELL 0.0
27. G LLETT, HALEY E - Goup EXCELL 0.0
28. BRADLY, EM.YN F - Goup ROCKY MIN 0.0
29. NAUGHN, AALI YAH A - Goup EXCELL 0.0
30. PAYNE, LILY E - Goup EXCELL 0.0
31. SIMON, SIENNA D - Goup EKDC 0.0
32. PERRY, HANNAH D - Goup EXCELL 0.0
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Points - Individual

Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational

Edmonton, Alberta

# Nane G oup C ub Sex 1M 3M Total
1. LONDON, ADI A C - Goup CALGARY F 16 16 32
2. CONN, TATI ANA F - Goup ROCKY MIN F 16 16 32
3. DYER ERIC C - Goup EXCELL M 16 16 32
4. FLEWAELLI NG ALEX E - Goup EXCELL M 16 16 32
5.  STREAN, ANDREW D - Goup EXCELL M 16 16 32
6. HEINRI CHS, KATRI NA E - Goup EXCELL F 16 14 30
7. KEIM ELLI E - Goup EXCELL F 14 16 30
8. STERN, EMVA B - Goup EXCELL F 14 16 30
9. VHYTE, BROOKLYN D - Goup EXCELL F 14 16 30
10. PRI CE, MARYN D - Goup EXCELL F 16 12 28
11. FONTAI NE, EVAN D - Goup EXCELL M 14 14 28
12. GUNTHER, GRACE D - Goup EXCELL F 12 14 26
13. PERRY, HANNAH D - Goup EXCELL F 11 11 22
14. SCHI RVAI ER, KATRI NA B - Goup EXCELL F 16 16
15. CLOMTER, QUI NTIN F - Goup ROCKY MIN M 16 16
16. DOLAN, CHASE E - Goup EXCELL M 14 14
17. FI ELD, CHANEL F - Goup EXCELL F 14 14
18. FLEWAELLI NG, BRANDON F - Goup EXCELL M 14 14
19. NI CKEL, HAILEY C - Goup EXCELL F 14 14
20. HETMAN, NI CCLE C - Goup EXCELL F 12 12
21. DI AMOND, MCKENZI E E - Goup ROCKY MIN F 12 12
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Points - Individual

Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational

Edmonton, Alberta

# Nane G oup C ub Sex 1M Tot al
22. REILL-TONN, VICTORI A B - Goup EXCELL F 12 12
23. SO EMLY F - Goup EXCELL F 12 12
24. URE, BRENDAN E - Goup EXCELL M 12 12
25. BRADLY, EM.YN F - Goup ROCKY MIN F 11 11
26. HUNT, KATE E - Goup EXCELL F 11 11
27. SIMON, SIENNA D - Goup EKDC F 10 10
28. SYKES, EMVA E - Goup EXCELL F 10 10
29. G LLETT, HALEY E - Goup EXCELL F 9 9
30. MACHECHNI E, AMANDA D - Goup EXCELL F 9 9
31. PAYNE, LILY E - Goup EXCELL F 7 7

Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite www.rezman.net

Licensed to ESP Diving Club

Printed: 12/11/2011 5:56:12 PM

Page: 2



Team Points - Individual
Tier 1l Sleigh Bell Invitational
Edmonton, Alberta

# Club Poi nt s
1. EXCELL - EDMONTON EXCELL DI VI NG CLUB 486. 00
2. ROCKY MIN - ROCKY MOUNTAIN DC, AB 71. 00
3. CALGARY - DI VE CALGARY, AB 32.00
4, EKDC - EDMONTON KI NSMEN DI VI NG CLUB, AB 10. 00
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